

Tabulation Sheet - Foster Marine Contractors, Inc.

TOTAL BID PRICE (Items 1-90)	Description	Unit	Est. Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Total Price
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
3	As-Built Records Drawings	LS	1	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
4	NPDES Permit/Erosion Control	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
5	Indemnification	LS	1	\$10.00	\$10.00
6	Project Identification	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
7	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00
8	Tree Relocation (within City Limits)	EA	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
9	Remove Existing Driveways (Varying Types)	SY	23	\$32.00	\$736.00
10	Remove Existing Concrete Sidewalks (Varying Width)	SY	780	\$15.00	\$11,700.00
11	Remove Existing Pavement Section (Asphalt and Road Base)	SY	2,767	\$7.00	\$19,369.00
12	Remove Concrete Curbing (Varying Type)	LF	23	\$14.00	\$322.00
13	Remove Existing 2" Water Main	LF	177	\$14.00	\$2,478.00
14	Remove 15" Storm Pipe	LF	14	\$50.00	\$700.00
15	Regular Excavation	CY	977	\$20.00	\$19,540.00
16	Embankment	CY	59	\$7.00	\$413.00
17	Swale Grading & Sodding	SY	543	\$18.00	\$9,774.00
18	Mill Existing Asphalt Pavement (1" Min. Depth)	SY	2,260	\$4.00	\$9,040.00
19	Asphalt Level & Overbuild	TN	18	\$165.00	\$2,970.00
20	1" Asphaltic Concrete Type S-III (Resurfacing)	TN	134	\$165.00	\$22,110.00
21	1-1/2" Asphaltic Concrete Type S-III (Widening)	TN	220	\$165.00	\$36,300.00
22	Asphalt Speed Table	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
23	Remove and Reset Existing Pavers	SY	6	\$170.00	\$1,020.00
24	Permeable Pavers, Parking Lot (includes all rock strata and filter fabrics)	SY	457	\$125.00	\$57,125.00
25	8" Limerock Base	SY	1,748	\$32.00	\$55,936.00
26	4" Limerock Base	SY	1,370	\$14.00	\$19,180.00
27	12" Stabilized Subgrade	SY	3,014	\$15.00	\$45,210.00
28	Type F Curb & Gutter	LF	3,836	\$28.00	\$107,408.00
29	12" (Or Match Existing Width) Header Curb	LF	90	\$100.00	\$9,000.00
30	Type D Curb	LF	425	\$25.00	\$10,625.00
31	5" Wide Concrete Sidewalk (4" Thick)	SY	494	\$65.00	\$32,110.00
32	5" Wide Concrete Sidewalk (6" Thick)	SY	280	\$84.00	\$23,520.00
33	6" Wide Concrete Pavement (Driveways)	SY	524	\$84.00	\$44,016.00
34	6" Thick Concrete Pavement (On-Street Parking)	SY	550	\$84.00	\$46,200.00
35	6" Bollard w/ OM3-L & OM3-R	EA	8	\$800.00	\$6,400.00
36	Relocate Roof Drains (coordinate with owner)	EA	3	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
37	Relocate Water Meter and Appurtenances	EA	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
38	Inlets, Curbs, Type P-9, (<10')	EA	2	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00
39	Inlets, Ditch Bottom, Type C (<10')	EA	7	\$5,600.00	\$39,200.00
40	Manhole, Type P-8 (<10')	EA	1	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
41	15" RCP	LF	18	\$210.00	\$3,780.00
42	18" RCP	LF	1,305	\$75.00	\$97,875.00
43	Single Post Sign, F & I	AS	22	\$700.00	\$15,400.00
44	Single Post Sign, (Remove)	AS	13	\$100.00	\$1,300.00
45	Single Post Sign, (Relocate)	AS	1	\$350.00	\$350.00
46	Multi-Post Sign, F & I	AS	1	\$750.00	\$750.00
47	Retro-reflective Pavement Markers (Bi-Dir, Amber/Amber)	EA	66	\$7.00	\$462.00
48	Retro-reflective Pavement Markers (Bi-Dir, Blue/Blue)	EA	4	\$16.00	\$64.00

49	Thermoplastic, Standard, White, Solid, 6"	LF	241	\$21.00	\$5,061.00
50	Thermoplastic, Standard, White, Solid, 12"	LF	405	\$3.00	\$1,215.00
51	Thermoplastic, Standard, White, Solid, 24"	LF	148	\$7.00	\$1,036.00
52	Thermoplastic, Standard, White, Messages	EA	2	\$400.00	\$800.00
53	Performed Tape, Standard, White, Message	LF	2	\$420.00	\$840.00
54	Thermoplastic, Standard, Yellow, Solid, 6"	LF	1,483	\$1.50	\$2,224.50
55	Thermoplastic, Standard, Yellow, Skip, 6" (6-10)	LF	76	\$1.50	\$114.00
56	Eugenia foetida (Spanish Stopper) 45 G. 12' x 4' Florida Fancy	EA	12	\$500.00	\$6,000.00
57	Hyophorbe lagenicaulis (Bottle Palm) Field grown., 12' x 14' HT. Florida Fancy	EA	8	\$700.00	\$5,600.00
58	Ilex x attenuata 'Eagleston' (Eagleston Holly) Field grown, 4' x 6', Florida Fancy	EA	27	\$800.00	\$21,600.00
59	Phoneix sylvestris (Robusta Select-Wild Date Palm) Field grown, 10' Clear Trunk, 22' O.A., Florida Fancy	EA	1	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
60	Quercus virginiana (Southern Live Oak) Field grown, 18' x 8', 5" DBH, 4' CT, Florida Fancy	EA	4	\$2,300.00	\$9,200.00
61	Aechmea blanchetiana (Orange Bromeliad) 7 G., 30" x 30"	EA	34	\$65.00	\$2,210.00
62	Alcanterea imperialis (Imperial Bromeliad 'Rubrum') 7 G., 30" x 30"	EA	17	\$110.00	\$1,870.00
63	Brunfelsia grandiflora 'Compacta' (Yesterday, Today, and Tomorrow) 3 G., 24" x 24"	EA	45	\$25.00	\$1,125.00
64	Chrysobalanus icaco 'Horizontalis' (Horizontal Cocoplum) 3 G., 24" x 18"	EA	64	\$60.00	\$3,840.00
65	Ficus microcarpa 'Green Island' (Green Island Ficus) 3 G., 15" x 15"	EA	552	\$13.00	\$7,176.00
66	Jasminum volubile (Wax Jasmine) 3 G., 24" x 24"	EA	109	\$86.00	\$9,374.00
67	Juniperus chinensis 'Parsonil' (Parsonil Juniper) 3 G., 12" x 16"	EA	138	\$19.00	\$2,622.00
68	Lomandra hustrix 'Katoe Belles' (Katie Belles Lomandra Grass) 3 G., 14" x 14"	EA	47	\$26.00	\$1,222.00
69	Nandina domestica 'Fire Power' (Firepower Nandina) 3 G., 14" x 14"	EA	8	\$32.00	\$256.00
70	Neoregelia x 'Fireball' (Fireball Bromeliad) 1 G, 12" x 12"	EA	200	\$19.00	\$3,800.00
71	Aptenia cordifolia "Red Apple" (Baby Sunrose) 1 Gal.	EA	677	\$11.00	\$7,447.00
72	Dianella tasmanica 'Variegata' (Variegated Flax Lily) 1 G., 12" x 12"	EA	472	\$11.00	\$5,192.00
73	Stenotaphrum secundatum (St. Augustine Floratam) SOD	SF	2,200	\$1.00	\$2,200.00
74	Planting Area Excavation	CY	510	\$25.00	\$12,750.00
75	Backfill Material (60/40) Planting Soil	CY	663	\$50.00	\$33,150.00
76	Tree Staking	EA	52	\$14.00	\$728.00
77	Fertilizer	Case	6	\$280.00	\$1,680.00
78	Rootbarrier 36" NDS	LF	1,073	\$17.00	\$18,241.00
79	Floramulch 3" Depth	CY	56	\$56.00	\$3,136.00
80	3/4" Irrigation Water Service (inc. tap & 1-1/4" Service Line, meter box, 3/4" P.V.B w/cage)	EA	2	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
81	3/4" Irrigation Water Service (inc. tap & 1-1/4" Service Line, meter box, 1" P.V.B w/cage)	EA	1	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00
82	Bicycle Rack (F & I)	EA	1	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00
83	Waste Receptacle (F & I)	EA	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00

84	Modifications to Existing Irrigation Systems	LS	1	\$650.00	\$650.00
85	Irrigation System	LS	1	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
86	20' High - 100 Watt X 2 LED Luminaire (double-head)	EA	4	\$13,000.00	\$52,000.00
87	Pull Boxes	EA	5	\$900.00	\$4,500.00
88	Electrical System (Complete)	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
89	Professional Video Allowance	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
90	Unforeseen Conditions Allowance	LS	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
				TOTAL BID PRICE (Items 1-90)	\$1,396,752.50

TOTAL BID PRICE (Alternate Bid Items A1-A90)	Description	Unit	Est. Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Total Price
A1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
A2	Maintenance of Traffic	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
A3	As-Built Records Drawings	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
A4	NPDES Permit/Erosion Control	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
A7	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
A10	Remove Existing Concrete Sidewalks (Varying Width)	SY	1	\$35.00	\$35.00
A11	Remove Existing Pavement Section (Asphalt and Road Base)	SY	53	\$11.00	\$583.00
A15	Regular Excavation	CY	373	\$20.00	\$7,460.00
A16	Embankment	CY	1	\$7.50	\$7.50
A17	Swale Grading & Sodding	SY	207	\$20.00	\$4,140.00
A21	1-1/2" Asphaltic Concrete Type S-III (Widening)	TN	130	\$180.00	\$23,400.00
A22	Asphalt Speed Table	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
A25	8" Limerock Base	SY	1,809	\$35.00	\$63,315.00
A26	4" Limerock Base	SY	340	\$15.00	\$5,100.00
A27	12" Stabilized Subgrade	SY	2,143	\$16.00	\$34,288.00
A28	Type F Curb & Gutter	LF	179	\$28.00	\$5,012.00
A32	5" Wide Concrete Sidewalk (6" Thick)	SY	6	\$85.00	\$510.00
A33	6" Wide Concrete Pavement (Driveways)	SY	100	\$85.00	\$8,500.00
A35	6" Bollard w/ OM3-L & OM3-R	EA	46	\$800.00	\$36,800.00
A36	Relocate Roof Drains (coordinate with owner)	EA	0	\$1,500.00	\$0.00
A37	Relocate Water Meter and Appurtenances	EA	0	\$500.00	\$0.00
A39	Inlets, Ditch Bottom, Type C (<10')	EA	0	\$6,000.00	\$0.00
A42	18" RCP	LF	0	\$80.00	\$0.00
A43	Single Post Sign, F & I	AS	8	\$700.00	\$5,600.00
A51	Thermoplastic, Standard, White, Solid, 24"	LF	38	\$7.50	\$285.00
A73	Stenotaphrum secundatum (St. Augustine Floratam) SOD	SF	358	\$1.00	\$358.00
A89	Professional Video Allowance	LS	1	\$250.00	\$250.00
A90	Unforeseen Conditions Allowance	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
				TOTAL BID PRICE (Alternate Bid Items A1 - A90)	\$267,643.50

Note: DP Development of The Treasure Coast, LLC : Deemed Non Responsible